
Norfolk County
Location Date Time Phone

EarlyON
12 Colborne Street
Simcoe

Wednesday Jan 31
Wednesday March 28
Wednesday May 16
Wednesday July 4

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.
519.429.2875
1.866.463.2759

Station # 2
Port Dover Fire Hall
111 Nelson Street

Thursdays 6:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.
Drop in 
No appointment  
necessary

EarlyON
Delhi United Church
105 Church Street W

Thursday June 7 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.
519.429.2875
1.866.463.2759

EarlyON
Houghton Public School 
505 Fairground Side Rd.  
Langton

Wednesday May 2 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.
519.429.2875
1.866.463.2759

Haldimand County
Location Date Time Phone

EarlyON
at Notre Dame School
35 Braemar Avenue
Caledonia

Thursday Feb 1
Thursday March 29
Thursday May 17
Thursday July 5

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.
905.765.1661
1.866.463.2759

EarlyON
Fairview Elementary School
223 Fairview Ave. West
Dunnville

Thursday June 28 5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.
905.701.9572
1.866.463.2759

O.P.P
72 Hwy 54
Cayuga

Please call for  
appointment

9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 905.772.3322

Mississaugas of the New Credit 
First Nation
659-2 New Credit Road
R.R.6 Hagersville

Please call for  
appointment

8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.
905.768.1181  
Ext. 236

Six Nations Health Promotion 
White Pines Wellness Centre
1745 Chiefswood Rd
Ohsweken

Please call for  
appointment

9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 519.445.2809

2018 Car Seat Safety & Compliance Check  
Haldimand & Norfolk Counties

By Appointment ONLY

The Please Be Seated Committee is a partnership between:
C.A.S of Haldimand and Norfolk, Fire Services for Haldimand & Norfolk Counties, Haldimand-Norfolk Health Unit,  
Haldimand-Norfolk REACH: Community Action Program for Children, EarlyON, HN REACH, Ministry of Transportation, New Credit 
Healthy Babies-Healthy Children, O.P. P. Haldimand and Norfolk, Six Nations Health Promotion 


